Members Present:

Members Excused:

Staff Present:

ltems Heard:

Joint Committee on Ways and Means
Full Committee

Recording Log

June 26, 2013

4:30 a.m.
HR F

Sen. Devlin, Co-Chair Rep. Buckley, Co-Chair
Sen. Johnson, Co-Vice Chair Rep. Richardson, Co-Vice Chair
Sen. Bates Rep. Nathanson, Co-Vice Chair
Sen. Edwards Rep. Barker
Sen. Girod Rep. Frederick
Sen. Hansell Rep. Freeman
Sen. Monroe Rep. Hanna
Sen. Steiner Hayward Rep. Huffman
Sen. Thomsen Rep. Jenson
Sen. Whitsett Rep. Komp
Sen. Winters Rep. Read

Rep. Smith

Rep. Tomei

Rep. Williamson

Rep. McLane

Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Officer
Matt Stayner, Legislative Fiscal Office
Linda Gilbert, Legislative Fiscal Office
Lynn Buchanan, Committee Assistant, Legislative Fiscal Office

Work Session:

SB 5509 — Board of Chiropractic Examiners (2011-13)

SB 365A — Relating to Treatment for Autism Spectrum Disorders
SB 739 — Relating to Oregon Studies

HB 2002A — Relating to Analysis of Tax Credit Legislation
HB 2152A — Relating to Higher Education Employees

HB 2445A — Relating to School-Based Health Centers

HB 2453B — Relating to Motor Vehicles

HB 2585A — Relating to Safety in Public Education Programs
HB 2649A — Relating to Grants Awarded to Schools for Food
Programs

HB 3035A — Relating to the Oregon Transparency Website
HB 3079B — Relating to Higher Education

HB 3137A — Relating to Motor Vehicle Odometers
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HB 3165A — Relating to the Ratio of State Agency Public
Employees to Supervisory Employees

HB 3260A — Relating to Health Care

HB 3337A — Relating to Ecosystem Services

HB 3523A — Relating to Election Campaign Finance

This Recording Log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete content, please refer to the audio.

4:39:31 PM
4:39:32 PM
4:39:43 PM

4:39:44 PM
4:39:47 PM
4:40:53 PM
4:40:54 PM
4:40:54 PM

4:40:56 PM
4:40:57 PM
4:40:59 PM

4:41:00 PM
4:41:01 PM
4:43:39 PM
4:44.57 PM
4:45:02 PM
4:46:16 PM
4:46:30 PM
4:47.20 PM
4:48:10 PM
4:49:28 PM
4:49:44 PM
4:49:50 PM
4:50:30 PM
4:50:53 PM
4:51:19 PM
4:51:37 PM
4:52:10 PM
4:52:27 PM
4:54:06 PM
4:54:07 PM

Co-Chair Devlin calls the meeting to order

{Exhibit} 1. Agenda

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON SB 5509 — BOARD OF
CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS (2011-13)

{Exhibit} 2. SB 5509, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Girod MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

VOTE: 25-0-1

EXC: Rep. McLane

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON SB 365A — RELATING TO
TREATMENT FOR AUTISM SPECTRUM DISORDERS

{Exhibit} 3. SB 365A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Bates MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Sen. Edwards

Rep. Richardson

Sen. Bates

Sen. Whitsett

Sen. Bates

Matt Stayner, Legislative Fiscal Office

Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Stayner

Sen. Whitsett

Mr. Stayner

Sen. Bates

Mr. Stayner

Sen. Bates

Rep. Tomei

Rep. Hanna

Sen. Bates

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson
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4:54:09 PM
4:54:10 PM
4:54:11 PM
4:54:14 PM

4:54:16 PM
4:54:17 PM
4:55:51 PM
4:56:06 PM
4:56:17 PM
4:56:19 PM

4:56:20 PM
4:56:21 PM
4:56:30 PM
4:56:31 PM

4:56:32 PM
4:56:33 PM
4:57:55 PM
4:57.57 PM

4:57:58 PM
4:58:02 PM
4:58:03 PM
4:58:04 PM

4:58:05 PM
4:58:06 PM
4:58:44 PM
4:59:02 PM
4:59:56 PM
5:00:34 PM
5:01:24 PM
5:01:27 PM

5:01:28 PM

5:01:29 PM
5:01:31 PM
5:01:44 PM
5:01:49 PM

5:02:00 PM
5:02:03 PM

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON SB 739 — RELATING TO
OREGON STUDIES

{Exhibit} 4. SB 739, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Edwards MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Sen. Edwards

Sen. Johnson

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

2002 Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2002A — RELATING
TO ANALYSIS OF TAX CREDIT LEGISLATION

{Exhibit} 5. HB 2002A, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Smith MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2152A — RELATING TO
HIGHER EDUCATION EMPLOYEES

{Exhibit} 6. HB 2152A, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Komp MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Rep. Hanna

Rep. Komp

Sen. Monroe

Rep. Hanna

VOTE: 15-10-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Bates, Monroe, Edwards, Steiner Hayward;
Reps. Buckley, Nathanson, Jenson, Komp, Barker, Tomei, Read, Frederick,
Williamson

NAYS: Sens. Winters, Whitsett, Girod, Thomsen, Hansell; Reps. Richardson,
Smith, Hanna, Freeman, Huffman

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2445A — RELATING TO
SCHOOL-BASED HEALTH CENTERS

{Exhibit} 7. HB 2445A, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Nathanson MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony
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5:03:07 PM
5:03:41 PM
5:03:45 PM

5:03:47 PM
5:03:48 PM
5:03:49 PM
5:04:09 PM
5:04:09 PM

5:04:10 PM
5:04:49 PM
5:06:37 PM
5:06:41 PM
5:08:01 PM
5:08:12 PM
5:09:19 PM
5:09:56 PM
5:10:25 PM
5:10:53 PM
5:11:57 PM
5:12:13 PM
5:12:57 PM
5:12:58 PM

5:13:00 PM
5:13:01 PM
5:13:02 PM
5:13:09 PM

5:13:10 PM
5:13:11 PM
5:14:26 PM
5:14:27 PM

5:14:28 PM
5:14:29 PM
5:14:30 PM
5:14:34 PM

5:14:35 PM
5:14:36 PM
5:15:43 PM
5:16:48 PM

Rep. Nathanson

VOTE: 24 -0-2

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei, Read,
Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Reps. Smith, McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

{Exhibit} 8. HB 2585A, LFO bill information packet

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2585A — RELATING TO
SAFETY IN PUBLIC EDUCATION PROGRAMS

Rep. Komp MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Sen. Whitsett

Rep. Komp

Rep. Jenson

Rep. Komp

Rep. Jenson

Rep. Hanna

Rep. Komp

Rep. Hanna

Rep. Smith

Sen. Winters

Sen. Thomsen

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2649A — RELATING TO
GRANTS AWARDED TO SCHOOLS FOR FOOD PROGRAMS

{Exhibit} 9. HB 2649A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Monroe MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 2453B — RELATING TO
MOTOR VEHICLES

{Exhibit} 10. HB 2453B, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Read MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Rep. Read

Rep. Freeman
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5:17:10 PM
5:18:10 PM
5:18:18 PM
5:19:15 PM
5:19:18 PM
5:19:55 PM
5:20:17 PM
5:20:51 PM
5:21:14 PM
5:21:25 PM
5:22:12 PM
5:22:37 PM
5:24:06 PM
5:25:17 PM
5:25:40 PM
5:27:12 PM
5:28:39 PM
5:28:59 PM
5:29:21 PM
5:30:36 PM
5:31:09 PM
5:31:30 PM
5:32:07 PM
5:33:13 PM
5:33:28 PM
5:33:55 PM
5:34:37 PM
5:35:02 PM
5:35:04 PM

5:35:05 PM

5:35:12 PM
5:36:17 PM
5:36:29 PM
5:36:56 PM
5:37:06 PM

5:37:09 PM
5:37:10 PM
5:37:53 PM
5:37:54 PM

5:37:56 PM
5:37:57 PM
5:37:58 PM
5:38:01 PM

Rep. Read

Co-Chair Devlin

Linda Gilbert, Legislative Fiscal Office

Rep. Freeman

Sen. Johnson

Sen. Hansell

Sen. Whitsett

Rep. Read

Sen. Whitsett

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Rep. Read

Sen. Monroe

Rep. Jenson

Rep. Komp

Sen. Bates

Rep. Read

Sen. Thomsen

Rep. Read

Rep. Hanna

Ms. Gilbert

Rep. Hanna

Ms. Gilbert

Rep. Freeman

Sen. Bates

Ms. Gilbert

Sen. Whitsett

Co-Chair Buckley

VOTE: 16-9-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Monroe, Edwards, Steiner
Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson, Jenson, Barker, Tomei, Read,
Frederick, Williamson

NAYS: Sens. Whitsett, Girod, Thomsen; Reps. Richardson, Smith, Hanna,
Freeman, Komp, Huffman

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Officer

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3035A — RELATING TO
THE OREGON TRANSPARENCY WEBSITE

{Exhibit} 11. HB 3035A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Johnson MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony
VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3079B — RELATING TO
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5:38:02 PM
5:38:03 PM
5:38:45 PM
5:39:03 PM
5:39:23 PM
5:39:55 PM
5:39:59 PM
5:40:44 PM
5:41:27 PM
5:43:13 PM
5:44:43 PM
5:45:39 PM
5:47:59 PM
5:49:49 PM
5:50:17 PM
5:52:05 PM
5:52:28 PM
5:52:48 PM
5:53:41 PM
5:54:20 PM
5:55:15 PM
5:57:20 PM
5:57:43 PM
5:58:11 PM
5:58:43 PM
5:58:48 PM
5:59:18 PM
6:00:19 PM
6:00:54 PM
6:01:05 PM
6:01:54 PM
6:02:00 PM
6:03:17 PM
6:03:41 PM
6:03:42 PM

6:03:43 PM

6:03:47 PM
6:04:25 PM
6:04:26 PM
6:04:37 PM

6:04:38 PM
6:04:39 PM
6:06:06 PM
6:06:07 PM

HIGHER EDUCATION

{Exhibit} 12. HB 3079B, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Komp MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Rep. Richardson

Dan Gilbert, Legislative Council

Rep. Richardson

Mr. Gilbert

Rep. Richardson

Mr. Gilbert

Rep. Jenson

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Sen. Monroe

Rep. Richardson

Rep. Jenson

Rep. Richardson

Rep. Komp

Sen. Edwards

Co-Chair Buckley

Rep. Freeman

Mr. Gilbert

Rep. Tomei

Rep. Michael Dembrow, House District 45

Rep. Tomei

Rep. Dembrow

Sen. Hansell

Co-Chair Devlin

Sen. Hansell

Sen. Whitsett

Co-Chair Buckley

Rep. Dembrow

Sen. Johnson

Co-Chair Devlin

Rep. Dembrow

Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Office

VOTE: 18-7-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Monroe, Edwards, Steiner
Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson, Jenson, Komp, Barker, Huffman,
Tomei, Read, Frederick, Williamson

NAYS: Sens. Whitsett, Girod, Thomsen; Reps. Richardson, Smith, Hanna,
Freeman

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3137A — RELATING TO
MOTOR VEHICLE ODOMETERS

{Exhibit} 13. HB 3137A, LFO bill information packet

Rep. Nathanson MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony
VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
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6:06:10 PM
6:06:11 PM
6:06:12 PM
6:06:15 PM

6:06:16 PM
6:06:17 PM
6:07:54 PM
6:08:06 PM
6:08:07 PM

6:08:08 PM
6:08:09 PM
6:08:10 PM
6:08:14 PM

6:08:15 PM
6:08:16 PM
6:09:02 PM
6:09:40 PM
6:09:55 PM
6:11:33 PM
6:12:17 PM
6:13:16 PM
6:13:37 PM
6:14:08 PM
6:15:26 PM
6:15:34 PM
6:15:35 PM

6:15:35 PM

6:15:36 PM
6:16:30 PM
6:16:32 PM
6:16:47 PM

6:16:50 PM
6:16:51 PM
6:18:56 PM
6:21:47 PM
6:22:06 PM
6:23:50 PM
6:23:59 PM

Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3165A — RELATING TO
THE RATIO OF STATE AGENCY PUBLIC EMPLOYEES TO SUPERVISORY
EMPLOYEES

{Exhibit} 14. HB 3165A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Whitsett MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Sen. Steiner Hayward

VOTE: 25-0-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell, Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3260A — RELATING TO
HEALTH CARE

{Exhibit} 15. HB 3260A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Steiner Hayward MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony
Rep. Freeman

Sen. Johnson

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Sen. Johnson

Sen. Steiner Hayward

Sen. Girod

Sen. Winters

Co-Chair Buckley

Ken Rocco, Legislative Fiscal Office

VOTE: 15-10-1

AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Bates, Monroe, Edwards, Steiner Hayward;
Reps. Buckley, Nathanson, Jenson, Komp, Barker, Tomei, Read, Frederick,
Williamson

NAYS: Sens. Winters, Whitsett, Girod, Thomsen, Hansell; Reps. Richardson,
Smith, Hanna, Freeman, Huffman

EXC: Rep. McLane

MOTION CARRIES

Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3337A — RELATING TO
ECOSYSTEM SERVICES

{Exhibit} 16. HB 3337A, LFO bill information packet

Sen. Edwards MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

Sen. Edwards

Rep. Freeman

Rep. Huffman

Sen. Edwards

Sen. Whitsett
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6:25:10 PM Sen. Edwards

6:25:27 PM VOTE: 17-8-1

6:25:29 PM AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Bates, Monroe, Edwards, Steiner Hayward;
Reps. Buckley, Nathanson, Smith, Jenson, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

6:25:31 PM NAYS: Sens. Winters, Whitsett, Girod, Thomsen, Hansell; Reps. Richardson,
Hanna, Freeman

6:25:37 PM ESC: Rep. McLane

6:25:39 PM MOTION CARRIES

6:25:54 PM Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

6:25:59 PM Co-Chair Devlin OPENS WORK SESSION ON HB 3523A— RELATING TO
ELECTION CAMPAIGN FINANCE

6:26:00 PM {Exhibit} 17. HB 3523A, LFO bill information packet

6:26:01 PM Sen. Steiner Hayward MOVES subcommittee recommendation; reads pony

6:27:27 PM Sen. Girod

6:27:43 PM Sen. Steiner Hayward

6:28:50 PM Sen. Girod

6:29:15 PM Sen. Steiner Hayward

6:29:59 PM Sen. Hansell

6:30:08 PM Sen. Winters

6:30:58 PM Rep. Smith

6:31:27 PM Co-Chair Devlin

6:31:54 PM VOTE: 25-0-1

6:31:55 PM AYES: Sens. Devlin, Johnson, Winters, Bates, Whitsett, Girod, Monroe,
Edwards, Thomsen, Steiner Hayward, Hansell; Reps. Buckley, Nathanson,
Richardson, Smith, Jenson, Hanna, Freeman, Komp, Barker, Huffman, Tomei,
Read, Frederick, Williamson

6:31:56 PM EXC: Rep. McLane

6:31:57 PM MOTION CARRIES

6:31:58 PM Co-Chair Devlin CLOSES WORK SESSION

6:32:33 PM Co-Chair Devlin adjourns the meeting

EXHIBITS

4:39:32 PM {Exhibit} 1. Agenda

4:39:44 PM {Exhibit} 2. SB 5509, LFO bill information packet

4:41:00 PM {Exhibit} 3. SB 365A, LFO bill information packet

4:54:16 PM {Exhibit} 4. SB 739, LFO bill information packet

4:56:32 PM {Exhibit} 5. HB 2002A, LFO bill information packet

4:58:05 PM {Exhibit} 6. HB 2152A, LFO bill information packet

5:02:00 PM {Exhibit} 7. HB 2445A, LFO bill information packet

5:04:09 PM {Exhibit} 8. HB 2585A, LFO bill information packet

5:13:10 PM {Exhibit} 9. HB 2649A, LFO bill information packet

5:14:35 PM {Exhibit} 10. HB 2453B, LFO bill information packet
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5:37:09 PM
5:38:02 PM
6:04:38 PM
6:06:16 PM
6:08:15 PM
6:16:50 PM
6:26:00 PM

{Exhibit} 11.
{Exhibit} 12.
{Exhibit} 13.
{Exhibit} 14.
{Exhibit} 15.
{Exhibit} 16.
{Exhibit} 17.

HB 3035A, LFO bill information packet
HB 3079B, LFO bill information packet
HB 3137A, LFO bill information packet
HB 3165A, LFO bill information packet
HB 3260A, LFO bill information packet
HB 3337A, LFO bill information packet
HB 3523A, LFO bill information packet
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